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The Year a? a Glance 
THIS IS T H E B E G I N N I N G . . . . ; / • : • • 

. . . a lone ly -c la im post cou ld be the beginning of a 

mine. How a mine comes into being is desc r ibed on 

pages 15 to 22. • 

Net earnings 
Shares issued — 
Income per share 

Dividends declared 
Dividends per share 
Tons milled 
Revenue pe r i on milled 
Direct cost per ton milled — $ 

Pounds copper produced 

Employees — 
Total company payroll — — 
Capital expenditures — — 
Exploration and development $ 3,823,781 
Direct taxes paid $ 2,426,926 
Working capital $35,165,315 

$ 5,040,915 
6,397,797 

79c 
$ 3,836,728 

60c 
5,364,696 

$ 3.92 
2.41 

58,244,020 
400 

$ 4,742,894 
S 2,943,237 

Ore Reserves: 

P R O V E N (tons) 
Avai lable to present mill 

Ore grade - % C u „ 
J - A zone project 

Ore grade - % C u - . _ 
% Mo 

Lake zone project . . _ — 
Ore grade - % C u „ „ - . 

DRILL INDICATED (tons) 
Maggie ore zone — 

Ore grade - % C u equivalent 

38,500,000 
0.56 

286,280,000 
0.43 
.017 

190,000,000 
0.48 

200,000,000 

0.40 

Economic Impact 
of Bethlehem's achievement in the period 
December 1, 1962 to December 31, 1972 

Export sales -— (U.S.) 

Salar ies and wages paid -
Suppl ies and services p u r c h a s e d -
Capital expenditures — — — 
Exploration and development 

Direct taxes paid by Company — 
Employee income taxes 
Dividends paid to shareholders ... . 

$172.3 Mil l ion 
$ 23.9 Mil l ion 

$ 66.6 Mil l ion 
$ 26.8 Mil l ion 

$ 10.0 Mil l ion 
$ 26.5 Mil l ion 
$ 4.8 Mil l ion 
$ 23.6 Mil l ion 



• 

NET iNCOME 
in millions of dollars 

EARNINGS PER SHARE 
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PAYROLL in millions of dollars 

GROSS INCOME AND TAXES 
in millions of dollars 

AVERAGE TONS ORE PROCESSED PER DAY 
in thousands 
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POUNDS COPPER PRODUCED 
in millions 
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nigrmgms in CSraprt Form 



Highland Valley General Site Plan 


